

**\** 713.532.6373



a•pi•cal mer•i•stem, n.

At The Apical Meristem Company, we believe that a plan is a powerful tool.

**LEARN MORE** 



**Our History** 

Years of experience have prepared us to guide you through your life transitions.

**LEARN MORE** 



**Our Values** 

Trust. Honesty. Integrity. We believe values matter, and we live by ours every day.

**LEARN MORE** 

## Providing financial strategies for individuals & growing businesses

Welcome to The Apical Meristem Company. We are a fee-based insurance and financial services counseling firm focused on providing personalized service at both the group and individual levels.

Above all, we strive to consistently deliver exceptionally high-quality service and support to all our clients through every stage of the process.

**LEARN MORE** 



# **Client Centered**

With objective advice we put your needs first.

**LEARN MORE** 

ne	
uil .	
ne	
stion	
	/.

### **SEND**

## **Contact**

The Apical Meristem Company

Office: 713.532.6373 Fax: 713.532.6664 6330 West Loop South Suite 670 Bellaire, TX 77401 pat@patmione.com

**Quick Links** Retirement Investment **Estate** Insurance Tax Money Lifestyle All Articles All Videos

All Calculators

#### All Presentations

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

Investment advisory services offered through Mutual Advisors, LLC, a SEC registered investment adviser. Insurance provided as an independent insurance agent. Mutual Advisors, LLC and The Apical Meristem Company are not affiliated companies.